
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :22/10/2024 13.36.40

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/BUILDING/16/081-82  Procurement Title: Construction of Ward Office Building, Damak 2

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Shyangbo Jhapa
Construction

3033757.02
NPR

1 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd. Nepal
Bank Ltd.
Damak    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh

Damak
Municipality Ward
No. 3 Baghkhor
sukbittmg82@gma
il.com phone:
9842771001

 102,000.00 2025-02-18
00:00:00

21-10-2024
18:32

21-10-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

tho tho kerek
pogiro nirman
sewa

3112189.64
NPR

2 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Koshi
Pradesh

phidim       phone:
9847261974

 102,000.00 2025-04-18
00:00:00

21-10-2024
13:19

20-10-2024

Radika Nirman
sewa

2847102.94
NPR

3 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Koshi
Pradesh

Damak
Municipality ward
No - 01, Jhapa
phone:
9852631262

 102,000.00 2025-03-16
00:00:00

22-10-2024
10:12

20-10-2024

Satasi Mata
Nirman Sewa

3253416.81
NPR

4 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Mechinagar-14,
Jhapa       phone:
9806072059

 102,000.00 2025-03-18
00:00:00

20-10-2024
18:57

20-10-2024

D D Construction 3060094.38
NPR

5 ONLINE Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Lazimpat,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

9862069564
phone:
9862069564

 102,000.00 2025-02-27
00:00:00

22-10-2024
11:06

21-10-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


